ESTIMATED COST FOR ELECTION

WYLIE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
May 10, 2008

RENTAL OF EQUIPMENT

Early Voting JBC
DAU
eSlate

Election Day JBC

Zion Lutheran Church DAU

(Precinct 306-307-108) eSlate

Thomas Elementary JBC

(Precinct 407-408) DAU
eSlate

PROGRAMMING AND OPERATING EQUIPMENT

SUPPLIES
Packets for Election Judges

MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES
Copies
Postage

PERSONNEL FOR EARLY VOTING

Additional Cost:

School is responsible for reimbursing
Taylor County for Election Day Judges &
Clerks

3 100.00 ea.
3 100.00 ea.
15 100.00 ea.

WISD 1/3 cost

—_

100.00 ea
100.00 ea
6 100.00 ea

—_

WISD 1/2 cost

—_

$ 100.00
$ 100.00
$ 100.00

~N =

WISD 1/3 cost

5% 35.00
WISD 1/3 cost

50 .10 ea.
10 41 ea.

estimated
WISD 1/3 cost
Sub Total

10 % Administrative Fee

ESTIMATED COST

300.00
300.00
1,500.00

2,100.00
700.00
100.00

100.00
600.00

800.00
400.00
100.00

100.00
700.00

900.00

R &« L P PH ©* &P P Ph R4 « P P PH

300.00

$ 300.00

3 175.00

©»

58.34

5.00
4.10

& A

$ 9.10

$1,800.00
$600.00

»

2,367.44

236.75

“>

$ 2,604.19

Exhibit A - page 1



