ESTIMATED COST FOR ELECTION WYLIE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT May 10, 2008

RENTAL OF EQUIPMENT

Early Voting	JBC DAU eSlate	3 3 15	100.00 ea. 100.00 ea. 100.00 ea.	\$ \$ \$ \$	300.00 300.00 1,500.00 2,100.00
			WISD 1/3 cost	\$	700.00
<u>Election Day</u> Zion Lutheran Church (Precinct 306-307-108)	JBC DAU eSlate	1 1 6	100.00 ea 100.00 ea 100.00 ea	\$ \$ \$ \$	100.00 100.00 600.00 800.00
			WISD 1/2 cost	\$	400.00
Thomas Elementary (Precinct 407-408)	JBC DAU eSlate	1 1 7	\$ 100.00 \$ 100.00 \$ 100.00	\$ \$ \$ \$	100.00 100.00 700.00 900.00
	WISD 1/3 cost			\$	300.00
PROGRAMMING AND OPERATING EQUIPMENT			\$	300.00	
SUPPLIES Packets for Election Judges			\$ 35.00 WISD 1/3 cost	<u>\$</u> \$	175.00 58.34
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES					
Copies Postage		50 10	.10 ea. .41 ea.	\$ \$ \$	5.00 4.10 9.10
PERSONNEL FOR EARLY VOTING		estimated WISD 1/3 cost			\$1,800.00 \$600.00
		Sub Total		\$	2,367.44
		10 % Ac	Iministrative Fee	\$	236.75

ESTIMATED COST \$ 2,604.19

Additional Cost: School is responsible for reimbursing Taylor County for Election Day Judges & Clerks